
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TEAM	TARO	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $352.92
2024-09-03 Donation	from	Aaron txn_evHzZQV $2.00 $354.92
2024-09-03 Donation	from	Idan	Kestenbom txn_R2HMJvK $2.00 $356.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Tam	ngo txn_YRH9nkr $6.00 $362.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Maher txn_kWHRAge $12.00 $374.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Yuki txn_LgHJBPd $5.00 $379.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Neil	Palki txn_a8HAZ05 $1.00 $380.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Sanjana	Jagadeesh txn_R2HMpgv $2.00 $382.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Idan	Kestenbom txn_evHzmX7 $3.00 $385.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Chia-Yeh	Lee txn_78HBX6E $4.00 $389.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Naree	Shin txn_zVHdn0w $20.00 $409.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Alex	Grande txn_MNHJRWq $5.00 $414.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Juan txn_evHzm2R $2.00 $416.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	prisni	rath txn_wNHK6Y9 $20.00 $436.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Mishali	Pandey txn_YRH9nyw $10.00 $446.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Shelly	Kestenbom txn_4dH7kve $203.00 $649.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Tien	Amenda txn_JxHLwVV $10.00 $659.92
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Anishka	Kannan txn_R2HMpGV $2.00 $661.92

WITHDRAWN:	$0.00.	DEPOSITED:	$309.00. $661.92

Team	Taro	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Team	Taro's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


